
 

2016 Blue Ridge  Corps of Cadets Rehearsal and Performance Schedule  
 
Tuesday July 5 6 pm – 9 pm Summer Rehearsal 
Tuesday July 19 6 pm – 9 pm  Summer Rehearsal 
 
Monday Jul       25 9 am – 9 pm Band Camp 
Tuesday Jul       26 9 am – 9 pm Band Camp 
Wednesday Jul       27 9 am – 9 pm Band Camp 
Thursday Jul       28 9 am – 9 pm Band Camp 
Friday Jul       29 9 am – 9 pm Band Camp 
 
Monday Aug     1 9 am – 9 pm Band Camp 
Tuesday Aug     2 9 am – 9 pm Band Camp 
Wednesday Aug     3 9 am – 9 pm Band Camp 
Thursday Aug 4 9 am – 9 pm Band Camp 
Friday Aug     5 9 am – 5 pm Band Camp 

5:30 – 7:30 pm Silent Auction 
6:00 pm Exhibition 
6:30 pm Hot dog supper 

 
**For each day of band camp, bring a bag lunch.  Supper will be provided.  

   
Tuesday Aug 9 4 pm – 9 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Aug 11 4 pm – 9 pm Rehearsal 
 
Tuesday Aug     16 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Aug     18 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Friday Aug 19 BHP Away 
 
Tuesday Aug     23 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Aug     25 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Friday Aug 26 Landrum Away 
 
Tuesday Aug 30 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Sep      01 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Friday Sep      02 Riverside HOME 
 
Tuesday Sep      06 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Sep      08 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Friday Sep      09 Liberty Away 
 
Tuesday Sep      13 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Sep      15 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Friday Sep      16 Chapman HOME 
Saturday Sep 17 GCS Exhibition Mauldin 



 

Tuesday Sep      20 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Sep      22 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Friday Sep      23 Mauldin HOME 
Saturday Sep 24 Contest Enka, NC 
 
Tuesday Sep 27 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Sep 29 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Saturday Oct 01 Contest Byrnes HS 
 
Tuesday  Oct      04 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Oct      06 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Friday Oct      07 Travelers Rest HOME (Homecoming)  
 
Tuesday Oct      11 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Oct      13 Union HOME (Senior Night) 
Friday Oct      14 1 pm – 5 pm Rehearsal (No School) 
Saturday Oct 15 Contest Pendleton  
 
Tuesday Oct      18 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Oct      20 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Friday Oct      21 Eastside Away 
Saturday Oct      22 Upper State Contest Gaffney HS 
 
Tuesday Oct 25 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Thursday Oct      27 4 pm – 7 pm Rehearsal 
Friday Oct      28 Greer Away (Full Band) 
Saturday Oct      29 State Contest Batesburg­Leesville HS 
 
Thursday Nov     03 4 pm – 5 pm Parade Practice 
Thursday Nov     10 4 pm – 5 pm Parade Practice 
Thursday Nov     17 4 pm – 5 pm Parade Practice 
Thursday Nov 24 4 pm – 5 pm  Parade Practice 
 
Sunday Dec     04 Time TBA Greer Christmas Parade 
Saturday Dec     10 Time TBA TR Christmas Parade 
 
ALL students are expected to attend and march at ALL home games and the Greer game. 
For away games, a sign up sheet will be posted and a smaller pep band will go to the 
game. (No color guard or middle schoolers to away games, except for Greer.) 
 
 
***The key to our success is your attitude and your attendance.  Please understand 
that ALL rehearsals and performances are mandatory.  Schedule all appointments on 
the days that we are not rehearsing.*** 


